7/2/25, 8:49 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology(llIT), V
adodara, Gujrat

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute Artificial Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 22676 2
of Information Intelligence (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



7/2/25, 8:49 PM

Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

32709

704

3820

5692

9278

17501

1143

4439

6043

3016

37129

704

4278

5692

11493

17804

1143

8162

9516

3811

217



7/2/25, 8:49 PM

Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4149

12919

15174

896

1671

3257

4456

402

6198

10755

4149

22281

31577

1757

1671

3693

5356

402

10305

15656

3/7



7/2/25, 8:49 PM

Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1480

1458

3522

4670

2356

2907

25415

37252

2733

1740

1458

7892

9423

3715

4728

33401

41584

2985

417



7/2/25, 8:49 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5214

5920

12537

16605

1499

8113

7134

3747

5459

6261

15184

19518

1499

9475

10424

4538

5/7



7/2/25, 8:49 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

5038

22987

31587

1853

3839

5824

9836

15242

1688

7898

5129

26472

32721

1853

4222

5824

11476

17165

1688

8306

6/7



7/2/25, 8:49 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC Female-only 9688
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral 3785

ST Female-only 3705
(including
Supernumerary)

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

9688

3797

3705

717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

