

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology(IIIT), V adodara, Gujrat
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Artificial Intelligence (4	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22676	2 ^ Top

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			000,	u (
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32709	37129
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	704	704
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3820	4278
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5692	5692
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9278	11493
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17501	17804
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1143	1143
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4439	8162
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6043	9516
Indian Institute of Information	Artificial Intelligence (4	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3016	3811

0.101 111			000/	V (
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4149	4149
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12919	22281
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15174	31577
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	896	1757
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1671	1671
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3257	3693
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4456	5356
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	402	402
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6198	10305
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10755	15656

-,						
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1480	1740
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1458	1458
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3522	7892
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4670	9423
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2356	3715
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2907	4728
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25415	33401
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37252	41584
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2733	2985

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5214	5459
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5920	6261
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12537	15184
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16605	19518
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1499	1499
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8113	9475
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7134	10424
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3747	4538

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5038	5129
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22987	26472
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31587	32721
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1853	1853
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3839	4222
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5824	5824
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9836	11476
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15242	17165
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1688	1688
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7898	8306

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9688	9688
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3785	3797
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3705	3705

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





